YASKAWA AC Drive
Fan, Pump & HVAC
400 V CLASS, 0.75 to 630 kW
E1000
Fan
Pump
HVAC
Compressor

However, it is noted that, when the ambient temperature is too high or the ventilation is poor, the heat sink overheat alarm (OH1) or heat sink overheat fault may occur.
At this time when the inverter capacity needs to be improved or the inverter gives an overheat alarm, it will continue to operate using the progressive frequency decrease.
Model Number Key
CIMR- E T 4 A 0018 F A A
AC Drive Design Revision order
No. Region Code
T Asia
No. Voltage Class
4 3-phase 400 Vac
No. Customized Specifications
A Standard Model
No. Output Current A
Please refer to above
No. Enclosure Type
A
IP00
(above 30kW)
F
NEMA Type1
(below 22kW)
No. Environmental
A Standard
B Moisture-proof, dust-resistant
E1000 Series
Standard Specification
LITERATURE NO. YSP-KAJP-C710616-E1D-4